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Como Park Senior High School East Dylan Adair 763-360-4067 dylan.adair@spps.org Koua Yang 651-278-5682 koua.yang@spps.org Como Park Senior High 740 Rose Avenue W St. Paul, MN 55117 5:30 5:00

Great River School and TCA East Lindsey Weaver 952-237-8204 weavli02@luther.edu Brandon Bader 719-200-6369 bcbader4@gmail.com Twin Cities Academy 690 Birmingham St, Saint Paul 55106 5:30 5:00

Harding East Perry Canton 651238-8287 cantonpe@msn.com Hu Cha 612 467-9739 hcha.mn@gmail.com Harding High School 1540 6th St E, Saint Paul, MN 55106 6:30 6:00

Hmong College Prep Academy East Sam Malone 651-734-8006 sam.malone@hcpak12.org Fong Vang 651-308-0861 fong.vang@hcpak12.org Hmong College Prep Academy 1515 Brewster St 5:00 4:30

Humboldt Hawks East Damon Liberatore 7154412808 damon.liberatore@spps.org Jenna Sheridan 6122039571 jenna.sheridan@spps.org Humboldt High School 30 baker st E St. Paul, MN 55107 6:00 5:30

Johnson High School East Choua Lee 651-592-8096 choua.kong-lee@spps.org Sara Dunnett 651-744-1126 don.bross@spps.org Johnson High School 1349 Arcade St., St. Paul, MN 55106 6:30 6:00

Minnehaha Academy East Kim Benka 612-750-9107 kbenka@gmail.com Josh Thurow 612-709-0792 Minnehaha Academy (Upper School) 3100 W. River Pkwy, Minneapolis 6:00 5:30

Mounds Park Academy East Kari Kunze 651-238-9195 kkunze@moundsparkacademy.org Dan Haase 651-748-5630 dhaase@moundsparkacademy.org Mounds Park Academy 2051 Larpenteur 6:00 5:30

St Paul Central East Faith Skinner 6084169703 faith.skinner08@gmail.com Treacy Funk 6517445004 St. Paul Central High School 275 Lexington Pkwy N St. Paul MN 55104 6:00 5:00

Washington Technology Magnet East Kong Vang 6512381938 kong.vang@spps.org Jeanne Kranz 6519999298 jeanne.kranz@spps.org Washington Technology Magnet 1495 Rice St. 6:30 6:00

Blaine High School Northeast Heidi Schmitz 763-360-1443 derhei@comcast.net Will Paulson 763-291-1979 wills.paulson@gmail.com Blaine High School 12555 University Ave NE; Blaine MN 55434 5:30 5:00

Centennial High School Northeast Sara Nelson 612-386-8786 slnelson@isd12.org Eric Nelson 612-386-4217 Centennial High School 4757 North Road, Circle Pines, MN 55014 6:00 5:30

Forest Lake Rangers Northeast Butch bethke 651-233-6119 bbethke@yahoo.com Kris Bethke 612-644-2843 Forest Lake High School 6101 Scandia Trail N, Forest Lake, MN 55025 5:30 5:00

Mounds View Northeast Kressen Anderson 612-280-2128 kressen@gmail.com Tom Weko 612-802-6264 Mounds View High School 1900 Lake Valentine Road, Arden Hills, MN 55112 5:30 4:30

North/Tartan Northeast Cheng Xiong 6516759473 cxiong@isd622.org Laura Greenlee-Karp6517487446 lgreenleekarp@isd622.org Maplewood Middle School 2410 Holloway Ave E, Maplewood, MN 55109

Patrick Henry High School Northeast Kevin Anderson 6127230534 kja8067@gmail.com Steve Larson 6122807162 steven.larson@mpls.k12.mn.us Patrick Henry High School 4320 Newton Ave No Mpls MN 55412

Roseville Area High School Northeast Christian Karalunas 6517243681 christian.karalunas@gmail.com Carly Miller 6125188809 carly.miller@isd623.org Roseville Area High School 1240 County Road B2 W, Roseville, MN 55113 6:00 5:30

Spring Lake Park High School Northeast Shelly Deegan Johnson 612 845-9863 sjohn1@district16.org Pete Yelle 612 718-1384 Westwood Middle School 711 91st Avenue NE, Blaine MN 55434 6:00 5:30

White Bear Lake Northeast AJ vang 6515877751 anjinsan1983@yahoo.com Brian Peloquin 651-773-6200 White Bear Lake South Campus 3551 McKnight Rd

Andover High School Northwest Connie Huberty 6122704551 constance.huberty@ahschools.us John Bryce 612-670-7225 Andover HS 2115 Andover Blvd. NW 6:30 6:00

Champlin Park Northwest Kevin Raap 6083455789 kevinraap@yahoo.com John Yunker (763) 237-2001 cprebelsvb@gmail.com Champlin Park High School 6025 109th Ave N, Champlin, MN 6:00 5:30

Elk River High School Boys Northwest Rick Michalak 763-772-2137 iteachupe@gmail.com Clarie Martinez 763-744-7375 Adrenaline Sports Center 8310 147th Ave NW, Ramsey, MN 55303 5:30 5:00

Maple Grove Senior High Northwest Jamison Gray 763-218-9108 jamison.gray@mnselect.com Skylar Gray 763-218-7200 skylargrayvball@gmail.com Maple Grove Senior High School 9800 Fernbrook Ln N, Maple Grove, MN 55369 6:30 6:00

Osseo HS Northwest Jamie Holman 7632440550 jamily5@yahoo.com Bill Quan 6125993871 quanb@district279.org MN Select VB Center Maple Grove

Park Center HS Northwest John Hedstrom - AD 952-270-1168 hedsdtromjohn@district279.org Michelle Chen 612-770-6443 dinnerbellechef@yahoo.com Park Center High School 7501 Noble Ave N, Brooklyn Park - Door G 6:00 5:30

Prairie Seeds Academy Northwest DeGune Lee 763-450-1388 degune.lee@psak12.org Kaleb Saidon 764-450-1388 Prairie Seeds Academy 6200 West Broadway Avenue N, Brooklyn Park, MN 55428 5:00 4:30

Rogers Northwest Cristen Schmalz 5154512100 schmalzfamily@gmail.com Charlie de la Vera 5204490004 charlie.delavara@yahoo.com Rogers High School 21000 141st Ave N. Rogers, MN 55374 6:30 6:00

Rogers Northwest Cristen Schmalz 5154512100 rogersboysvolleyball@gmail.com Luke Lopez 8182701429 lukelopeznd13@gmail.com Rogers Middle School 20855 141st Ave N. Rogers, MN 6:00 5:30
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Burnsville Southeast Josh Wastvedt 7014303619 bhsblazeboysvball@gmail.com Raven Klein 9526863730 raven.klein.55@gmail.com Burnsville High School 600 State Hwy 13, Burnsville, MN 55337 6:00 5:30

jwastvedt15@gmail.com 

Eagan Southeast Kelly Schlagel 651-402-2796 kelly.schlagel@district196.org Kathy Gillen 612-990-6261 kathy.gillen@district196.org Eagan High School 4185 Braddock Trail 6:30 6:00

East Ridge Southeast Eric Poppelman 6512611483 espoppelman@surfacevbc.com Troy Benesh 9523341277 troybenesh@hotmail.com 4200 Pioneer Dr, Woodbury, MN 55129 6:00 5:30

Eastview Southeast Ryan Dehnel 952-486-9650 ryan.dehnel@district196.org Derek Bishop 952-457-0047 Eastview High School 6200 140th Street W. 6:00 5:30

Farmington Southeast Troy S Hedtke 9522002967 troy.hedtke@gmail.com AJ Dubek 7156510245 adubek@farmington.k12.mn.us Farmington High School 20655 Flagstaff Ave, Farmington, MN 55024 6:00 5:30

Lakeville North Boys Volleyball Southeast David Laufenburger 6123259496 lnboysvolleyball@gmail.com Terry Foss 6517978244 Lakeville North High School 19600 Ipava Ave, Lakeville, MN 55044 6:00 5:30

Lakeville South Volleyball Southeast Megan Durham (636)751-4930 mcb0304@gmail.com Stephen Willingham612-716-0548 Lakeville South HS 21135 Jacquard Ave 5:30 5:00

Prior Lake High School Southeast Mark Nelson 612-226-0399 mark.nelson@edinaschools.org Beth Fuller 612-875-8222 bfuller@priorlake-savage.k12.mn.us Prior Lake HS 7575 W. 150th St. Savage, MN 55378 6:30 6:00

Rosemount Southeast Lisa Handley 6123906520 lisa.handley@therealestateadvantage.com Lisa Handley 6123906520 None None

Benilde-St. Margaret's Southwest Michael Becker 920-901-0038 mbecker@bsmschool.org Heidi Wessman hwessman@bsmschool.org Benilde-St. Margaret's- Haben Center 2501 Highway 100 S, St. Louis Park, MN, 55416 5:30 5:00

Bloomington Jefferson Southwest Scott Sieling 9522127414 ssieling@isd271.org Andrew Snyder 9522214827 Bloomington Jefferson HS Main Gym 4001 W. 102nd St., Bloomington, MN 55437 6:30 6:00

Chaska High School Southwest Lisa Ternes 218-779-4054 ternesl@hotmail.com Anna Doolittle 612-799-0689 Chaska High School 545 Pioneer Trail, Chaska 55318 5:30 5:30

Eden Prairie High School Southwest Steph Chpaek 612-790-2950 stephchapek@gmail.com Renee Lange 612-250-4308 Eden Prairie High School Small Gym 17185 Valley View Rd Eden Prairie MN 55346 6:30 6:00

Edina HS Southwest Nathan Koller 6122376257 edinavb@gmail.com 6122376257 nate.koller@edinaschools.org Edina High School Edina High School

Minneapolis Southwest Southwest Dave Gustafson 952-237-4240 swboysvb@gmail.com Lorna Wilson 612-203-9572 lorna.j.wilson@gmail.com Minneapolis Southwest High School 3414 W 47th Street, Minneapolis, MN 55410 6:00 5:30

Minnetonka High School Southwest Jeremy Johnson 9524015988 jeremy.johnson@minnetonkaschools.org Karl Katzenberger 9524015988 Karl@minnetonkavb.org Minnetonka High School 18301 Highway 7 Minnetonka, MN 55345 6:00 5:30

Mound Westonka Southwest Megan Brown 763-639-8237 mbrown8089@gmail.com Lindsey Rague 952-491-8261 Westonka Activity Center 5903 Sunnyfield Rd E, Minnetrista, MN 55364 6:00 5:30

Shakopee Southwest Krista Flemming 9522883319 jenny@gonyealand.com Jenny Kilkelly 6127595222 KristaFlemming@gmail.com Shakopee High School 100 17th Ave W, Shakopee, MN 55379 6:00 5:30

Cloquet Northern MN Kelsey Motzko 5073301042 kelsey.motzko@gmail.com Rick Rice 2184280411 rickrice1313@yahoo.com

Esko* Northern MN Lee South 218-260-1679 southtwin@hotmail.com

Floodwood Northern MN Hart 2185909458 derek.hart@consolidated.com

Grand Rapids Northern MN Chris Otto 507-766-0012 cotto@isd318.org Guy Carlson 218-256-0806 guy.carlson@co.itasca.mn.us

Hibbing/Chisholm Northern MN Brian Grzybowski 2189291235 brian@jackedinpower.com

Northeast Range Northern MN Aaron Donais 218-827-3101 adonais@isd2142.k12.mn.us Maija Maki 218-410-3429 maijamaki7@gmail.com Northeast Range HS 30 South Drive Babbitt, MN 55706

Proctor/Hermantown Northern MN Ryan Wright 715-642-2260 proctorareavolleyball@gmail.com Larry Modean

Austin High School Southern MN Aleta Myers 5074384318 amyers0087@charter.net Jer Osgood 5074403036 jer.osgood@austin.k12.mn.us Austin High School 301 3rd ST NW 6:00 5:30

Kasson-Mantorville Southern MN Adam VanOort 612-747-2981 vanoorta@umn.edu Dmitry Esterov 908-331-0901 Kasson-Mantorville High School 101 16th St NE, Kasson, MN 55944 6:30 6:00

Rochester Area Southern MN Jill Oftedahl 5072025909 joftedahl12@gmail.com David Kolb 651-325-5006 National Volleyball Center 2601 Viola Rd NE, Rochester, Mn 6:00 5:30

Rochester Mayo Southern MN Deb Frederick 507-358-6742 defrederick@rochester.k12.mn.us Emily Ellson 507-251-0737 Friedell Middle School 1200 S Browadway Rochester, MN 55904 7:00 6:30

Winona Southern MN Casey Indra 507-494-1529 casey.indra@winona.k12.mn.us Thomas Lueck 507-961-9914 thomas.lueck@winona.k12.mn.us Winona Senior High School 901 Gilmore Ave, Winona, MN 55987 6:00 5:00


